:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6708578

Jun 21, 2023 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 209,643 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 220725 - 0.014030162 ETH®
26.50 USD

2 220726 - 0.014061040 ETH®
26.56 USD

3 220727 - 0.014037254 ETH®
26.51 USD

4 220728 - 0.049043333 ETH®
92.64 USD

S 220729 - 0.014082077 ETH®
26.60 USD

6 220730 - 0.014066187 ETH®
26.57 USD

7 220731 - 0.014069095 ETH®
26.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6708578
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/209643
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220725
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220726
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220727
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220728
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220729
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220730
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220731

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

220732

220733

220736

Validator Id

649370

Amount

- 0.014002176
26.45 USD

- 0.014032024
26.50 USD

- 0.014047043
26.53 USD

- 0.014117731
26.66 USD

- 0.014099585
26.63 USD

- 0.014043405
26.52 USD

- 0.014010966
26.46 USD

- 0.014102401
26.64 USD

- 0.014081698
26.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.034819424
65.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220732
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220733
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220734
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220735
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220736
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220737
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220738
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/220740
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/649370

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



