

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 14:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6708578</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 21, 2023 · 06:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>209,643</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>220725</u>	- 0.014030162 ETH ⊘ 26.50 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>220726</u>	- 0.014061040 ETH ⊗ 26.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>220727</u>	- 0.014037254 ETH ⊘ 26.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>220728</u>	- 0.049043333 ETH ⊘ 92.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>220729</u>	- 0.014082077 ETH ② 26.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>220730</u>	- 0.014066187 ETH ⊘ 26.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>220731</u>	- 0.014069095 ETH ⊘ 26.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>220732</u>	- 0.014002176 ETH ③ 26.45 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>220733</u>	- 0.014032024 ETH ③ 26.50 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>220734</u>	- 0.014047043 ETH 🐼 26.53 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>220735</u>	- 0.014117731 ETH ③ 26.66 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>220736</u>	- 0.014099585 ETH ⊘ 26.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>220737</u>	- 0.014043405 ETH ⊘ 26.52 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>220738</u>	- 0.014010966 ETH ⊘ 26.46 USD
<u>15</u>	220739	- 0.014102401 ETH 😔 26.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>220740</u>	- 0.014081698 ETH 🐼 26.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	4/0770	

+ 0.034819424 ETH ↔ 65.77 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.